5-2-246/2A along with open place situated 
Mustafa Nagar, Khammam Municipal Corporation area, 
Khammam District and bounded as follows: East: Bonakal Road, 
West: House of Ramakotachary, North: House sold to Etukuri 
Kotaiah, South: Open place of Kutumbaka Naveen Kumar .

Reserve Price: Rs.42,00,000/- (Rupees Forty Two Lakhs Only)

26-02-2024
at 11 am to 
12.30 pm
Minimum 

Bid 
Increment is 
Rs.50,000/-  

(Rupees 
Fifty      

Thousand) 

2

3
4
5